Zittinguitslag
Zitting: 30 juli
Datum:
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woensdag 30 juli 2025
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Lijn A
Paarnamen

Jan Hiddink & Tonnie Vultink

Nel Blomesath & Tiny Meijnen

Ria Prinsen & Sandra Inja

Pelle ter Maat & Hakvoort Luca

Alie v. Doggenaar & Christiene Heutink
Wil v. Campen & Clara Dirks

Wim Hengeveld & Anneke van der Linden
Ria Hoffman & Ria Lurvink

Bennie ten Barge & Maaike Vocking
Ria Nas & Greetje Seesing

Cobi Bosman & Mientje Megens

Willy Meerdink & Elly Laman

Hans Winters & Thea Winters

Lijn B
Paarnamen

Arie Prins & Jan Hulzink

Hanny v. Bochove & Ria Kruisselbrink
Anton Zaalmink & Marina Zaalmink
Annie Jansink & Irene Kempink

An Oskamp & Anny Heinen

Hannie Lichtenberg & Ina klein Hesselink
Willy te Winkel & Manja Stronks

ina zaalmink & Jan Koster

Bert Reinders & Anton Uilenreef
Gerrit Rutgers & Karin Kranenbarg
Jose Ubbink & Helly Winkelhorst
Jeanet Papiermole & Tine te Paske
Rob Boerendonk & Jet van Walraven
Wil Weijers & Paulina Wesselink
Annie Stoltenborg & Francis te Plate

Clemens Frenken & Wilma Frenken

Bridge-It 5.11.74.1 © Bridge Systems BV
Licentiehouder: woensdagbridge "De Pol" (30185)

Bridge-it

MP

143,0
113,0
130,0
129,0
125,0
104,0
99,0
97,0
115,0
115,0
94,0
97,0
79,0

MP

205,7
197,6
191,4
190,5
190,0
176,6
174,5
172,0
171,7
171,3
153,7
143,6
149,4
139,0
122,1
126,8

%
59,58
56,50
54,17
53,75
52,08
52,00
49,50
48,50
47,92
47,92
47,00
40,42
39,50

%
61,22
58,81
56,96
56,70
56,55
54,84
51,93
51,19
51,10
50,98
47,73
44,60
44,46
41,37
37,92
37,74
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